114000091091

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
V	,,	
(Addre	ess)	
(O:L.)(Note 17 in 10 in an	40
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nam	ie)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400260727084

06/02/14--01033--019 **125.00

14 JUN-2 PH L: 15

Femalin 6 5014

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Marcolina Dipierro LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed	1 Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
1	Maria Marcolina Dipierro	Name of Person	
-		Firm/Company	
<u>-</u>	151 Crandon Blvd. N° 929	Address	
<u> </u>	Key Biscayne FL 33149	City/State and Zip Code	
marcoli	nadipierro@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Juan Von H	lartz at (3 Name of Person		ephone Number
Enclosed is a \$125.00 Fili	ng Fee \$\sigma\$\$\$\square\$	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

	Za 7	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLO	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	ASSET	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LEC.") the Limited Liability Company is: ing Address: Crandon Blvd. N 929 Biscayne FL 33149 tered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or re:
Marcolina Dipierro LLC	ST TS	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lin	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC;")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	151 Crandon Blvd. N 929 Key Biscayne FL 33149	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & I (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Re another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individu	ual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ag	gent are:	
Maria Marcolina Dipierro		
Name		
151 Crandon Blvd. N 929	(00)	
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
Key Biscayne	FL 33149	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obliging Chapter	he appointment as registered agent and agree to all statutes relating to the proper and complete p	act in this performance

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGR"	Maria Marcolina Dipierro	
	151 Crandon Blvd. N 929	
	Key Biscayne FL 33149	
	Den -	
		H H
		erreneurs
		Carrier 1
	<u> </u>	
		•
·		- I
	The second secon	-428 E
(Use attachment if necessary)	6/10/14	
•	of filing:	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date a refrective date is listed, the date must be spe	of filing:	0 day
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date n effective date is listed, the date must be speate of filing.)		0 day
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date n effective date is listed, the date must be speate of filing.)		O day
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date n effective date is listed, the date must be speate of filing.)		0 day
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date in effective date is listed, the date must be speate of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	0 day
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date in effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		0 day

Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

wana warcolina Diplerro

ARTICLE IV-